You

What th Id think
YouGov Survey Results at tne world thinks

Sample Size: 1867 GB Adults
Fieldwork: 26th - 27th March 2013

Voting intention 2010 Vote Gender Age Social grade Region
Total | con|tab| S |ukie | con |Lan| P [ wate | Femate | 18-24 | 25-39 | 4059 | 60+ | ABC1 | C2DE | London | RESLOF|Midiands /i 1 seotiand
Dem Dem South Wales

Weighted Sample| 1867 X |1 X X X 562 1435] 422 | 907 | 960 | 226 | 476 | 639 | 526 1064 | 803 239 607 399 460 162

% % % % % % % % % % % % % % % % % % % % %
On the subject of climate change do you think:
The world is becoming warmer as a result of thr:/?t; 39 |37 45 57 17|29 41 57| 40 39 | 46 44 40 30| 44 33 | 42 38 36 43 34
The world is becoming warmer but NOT because of 16 |19 12 13 31|20 14 14|20 13 | 17 13 17 18| 16 16 13 21 13 14 18
human activity
The world is NOT becoming warmer 28 |28 28 16 44|34 28 15|26 30 | 17 21 27 39| 25 32 | 28 26 30 27 32
Not sure 17 |16 15 13 8 |17 16 14|15 19 | 20 22 15 13| 15 19 17 15 21 16 16

Some people have said that the weather lately
has been unusually patchy, with many periods
of unusually good or bad weather. Which of the
following best reflects your view?

These patches are just the normal ups and down of
British weather, realistically our weather has always 40 56 35 30 63 | 57 34 33 | 44 35 31 30 40 51| 41 38 36 46 39 34 38
been like this

These patches are signs of the climate changing,

. 46 31 51 62 26|31 51 57| 41 50 48 51 46 39| 47 43 44 41 41 53 54
producing unusual weather patterns

Neither 6 7 4 4 7 6 5 4 5 6 6 7 6 5 4 9 6 5 10 4 5

Don't know 9 6 9 4 3 5 10 6 10 8 15 12 8 5 8 10 14 8 10 9 4
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